TRISTAN®
Cervical Interbody Fusion
HumanTech – Medical Devices2
TRISTAN® Cervical Interbody Fusion is an implant system which is intended as a disc
replacement for a long-term usage for anterior stabilization in the cervical spine from C3
to C7 in patients whose general skeletal growth has ended.
The system includes implants of various dimensions, heights and angulations, whereby
the unique anatomy of the individual patient can be taken into account.

R-PEEK Ti
TRISTAN®
PEEK-S
HumanTech – Medical Devices10
Item no. Name Length Width Height 1 Height 2 Angle
1501040304-S Tristan Ti 12x14x4 sterile 12 14 6 4 10°
1501040305-S Tristan Ti 12x14x5 sterile 12 14 7 5 10°
1501040306-S Tristan Ti 12x14x6 sterile 12 14 8 6 10°
1501040307-S Tristan Ti 12x14x7 sterile 12 14 9 7 10°
1501040308-S Tristan Ti 12x14x8 sterile 12 14 10 8 10°
1501050304-S Tristan Ti 14x16x4 sterile 14 16 6 4 10°
1501050305-S Tristan Ti 14x16x5 sterile 14 16 7 5 10°
1501050306-S Tristan Ti 14x16x6 sterile 14 16 8 6 10°
1501050307-S Tristan Ti 14x16x7 sterile 14 16 9 7 10°
1501050308-S Tristan Ti 14x16x8 sterile 14 16 10 8 10°
1502071204-S Tristan Ti 12x14x4 5° sterile 12 14 5 4 5°
1502071205-S Tristan Ti 12x14x5 5° sterile 12 14 6 5 5°
1502071206-S Tristan Ti 12x14x6 5° sterile 12 14 7 6 5°
1502071207-S Tristan Ti 12x14x7 5° sterile 12 14 8 7 5°
1502071208-S Tristan Ti 12x14x8 5° sterile 12 14 9 8 5°
1502071404-S Tristan Ti 14x16x4 5° sterile 14 16 5 4 5°
1502071405-S Tristan Ti 14x16x5 5° sterile 14 16 6 5 5°
1502071406-S Tristan Ti 14x16x6 5° sterile 14 16 7 6 5°
1502071407-S Tristan Ti 14x16x7 5° sterile 14 16 8 7 5°
1502071408-S Tristan Ti 14x16x8 5° sterile 14 16 9 8 5°
TRISTAN® Titanium (sterile)
Item no. Name Length Width Height 1 Height 2 Angle
1502081204-S Tristan Ti 12x14x4 0° sterile 12 14 4 4 0°
1502081205-S Tristan Ti 12x14x5 0° sterile 12 14 5 5 0°
1502081206-S Tristan Ti 12x14x6 0° sterile 12 14 6 6 0°
1502081207-S Tristan Ti 12x14x7 0° sterile 12 14 7 7 0°
1502081208-S Tristan Ti 12x14x8 0° sterile 12 14 8 8 0°
1502081404-S Tristan Ti 14x16x4 0° sterile 14 16 4 4 0°
1502081405-S Tristan Ti 14x16x5 0° sterile 14 16 5 5 0°
1502081406-S Tristan Ti 14x16x6 0° sterile 14 16 6 6 0°
1502081407-S Tristan Ti 14x16x7 0° sterile 14 16 7 7 0°
1502081408-S Tristan Ti 14x16x8 0° sterile 14 16 8 8 0°
12 mm x 14 mm 14 mm x 16 mm
Implants
H
ei